
Stand: 23.09.2019 / 08:31:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Filsumer Nacht 2019 [381938005] 21.09.2019 - 21.09.2019

1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Hierzo133Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.54

Mike K168Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.01

Barbossa 316Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.49

Fürstin von Lordanos126Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.18

Corn-cord88Caroline Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. 0.00 / 53.83

Squax212Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. 0.00 / 54.29

Estella B120Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. 0.00 / 54.39

Bellavue 219Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 0.00 / 55.16

Quincy Jones 7196Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 1.00 / 65.56

Sri Lanka Susan213Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. 4.00 / 54.37

For ever Pleasure N124Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 4.00 / 55.07

2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Elvira 64116Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.34

Caliano Clarence239Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.80

Quinara K195Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)3. P 0.00 / 50.81

Cornesch89Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 0.00 / 50.95

Ms. Morningstar171Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.33

Balotelli 913Franziska Rinne (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)6. P 0.00 / 51.92

Bianca 40821Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.82

Casitella38Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. 0.00 / 54.65

Rayja200Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. 0.00 / 57.96

Don Noir 5108Nicole Engler (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 0.00 / 58.50

Lord Herbal155Johanna Wetjen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. 0.00 / 60.22

Geyla M129Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 1.00 / 66.77

Elute 10115Laura Voßberger (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 4.00 / 50.89

Colour my Heart Chronos75Nora-Isabel Ludwig (RC Hude e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.67

Rascallino199Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 56.43

Estrella 96241Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 6.00 / 69.68

Cloud 1069Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 8.00 / 78.23

Numa Una S177Fenja Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 14.00 / 72.17

Dibaba K240Britta Zelleröhr (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 21.00 / 98.64

3 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Caliano Clarence239Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 31.59

Cornesch89Theodor Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P *0.00 / 32.87

For ever Pleasure N124Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 35.11

Ms. Morningstar171Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 35.65

Squax212Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P *0.00 / 36.13

Barbossa 316Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 36.39

Bianca 40821Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 38.29

Don Noir 5108Nicole Engler (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 38.97

Lord Herbal155Johanna Wetjen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. *0.00 / 39.38

Fürstin von Lordanos126Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)10. *4.00 / 35.58

Estrella 96241Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 0.00 / 65.72

Quincy Jones 7196Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 1.00 / 76.56

Elute 10115Laura Voßberger (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 4.00 / 64.52

Rascallino199Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 65.85

Quinara K195Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)15. 4.00 / 67.55

Corn-cord88Caroline Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 67.68

Rayja200Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)17. 4.00 / 70.44

Casitella38Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 73.05

Bellavue 219Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 8.00 / 65.83

Estella B120Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)20. 8.00 / 69.82

Elvira 64116Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 19.00 / 100.25

4/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Bingo 19323Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.48
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Lucy 749165Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.72

Quick Bob192Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.36

Acoretta2Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)4. P 0.00 / 59.32

Balotelli 913Franziska Rinne (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)5. P 0.00 / 60.06

Pina Colada 215182Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)6. P 0.00 / 60.40

Pocahonta 6184Marco Leitgeb (RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.66

Sputnik 113211Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.82

Nobleman 6175Hendrik Scho (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)9. 0.00 / 62.10

Balouna F15Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 0.00 / 63.02

Barbossa 316Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 0.00 / 63.24

Zeelena228Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 0.00 / 64.29

Caspian 5235Kai Schildwächter (RFV Estetal e.V.)13. 0.00 / 64.74

Eskada 18118Caroline Driever (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 0.00 / 64.93

Careo 329Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 0.00 / 65.47

Lady Beck's234Kai Schildwächter (RFV Estetal e.V.)16. 0.00 / 65.91

I-Pod135Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)17. 0.00 / 66.40

Chack Norris R.47Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 0.00 / 66.60

Contendro World80Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 0.00 / 66.68

Chacho K46Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)20. 0.00 / 66.72

Hierzo133Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)21. 0.00 / 68.28

Contessa 13581Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 0.00 / 69.61

Chuck 5062Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)23. 4.00 / 59.36

Lucky's Czar161Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)24. 4.00 / 60.92

Shutterfly's Sunshine206Carolin Büschke (RSG Eschede)25. 4.00 / 62.54

San Sarino201Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)26. 4.00 / 62.59

Sobino247Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 4.00 / 69.37

Curlywurly 396Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)28. 4.00 / 70.37

Cantara 7728Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)29. 5.00 / 71.59

Dadieda T99Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)30. 8.00 / 67.00

Batia18Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)31. 8.00 / 69.45

Mas que Nada 2229Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)32. 9.00 / 88.52

Le petit Chameur 2146Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)33. 12.00 / 67.93

Archavin7Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)34. 12.00 / 70.66

For ever Pleasure N124Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)35. 14.00 / 92.47

Cloud 1069Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)36. 25.00 / 87.76

4/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Curly Sue 15595Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.26

La Mia S139Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.49

Cora 64084Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 59.21

Little Crazy Jumper152Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.71

Lacoste 142246Wiktoria Bedyneska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.36

Stacy B214Carolin Büschke (RSG Eschede)6. P 0.00 / 60.45

Chronos H61Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.98

Spirit of Ecstasy 2209Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 0.00 / 60.98

5 Zweikampfspringprfg.Kl.M*

Bingo 19323Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 4.00

Curly Sue 15595Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 3.00

Chack Norris R.47Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 2.00

Pina Colada 215182Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)3. P 2.00

Balotelli 913Franziska Rinne (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)5. 1.00

Cora 64084Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. 1.00

Pocahonta 6184Marco Leitgeb (RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.)5. 1.00

San Sarino201Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. 1.00

Acoretta2Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)9. 0.00

Chronos H61Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 0.00

6 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Que Casco189Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.47
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Carla Comte30Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.68

Baloubet 4244Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.50

Little Crazy Jumper152Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.12

Quimerico Chico194Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 0.00 / 60.88

Chacci44Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.94

Cero 4245Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.46

Satchmo 118202Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.36

Corentin 386Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 63.40

Ramos 48243Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 63.62

Contessa 13581Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 64.43

Colleen 3674Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 64.58

Zeelena228Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. P 0.00 / 66.08

Balouna F15Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 0.00 / 66.11

Careo 329Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 0.00 / 66.54

Goodwill 68131Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 0.00 / 67.36

Cincinnati 3665Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 4.00 / 60.37

Cilla O231Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)18. 4.00 / 60.51

La Grafina138Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 4.00 / 62.12

Leandro 194148Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)20. 4.00 / 62.25

I-Pod135Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)21. 4.00 / 64.41

Lucy 749165Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 4.00 / 64.90

Contendro World80Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)23. 4.00 / 66.44

Curlywurly 396Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)24. 4.00 / 67.00

Witches Goldberg B225Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)25. 8.00 / 59.16

Quick Bob192Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)26. 8.00 / 62.40

Dialexa B102Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)27. 8.00 / 63.62

Chamane 350Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)28. 8.00 / 63.68

Call Girl 7242Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)29. 8.00 / 65.90

Diarado's Girl105Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)30. 8.00 / 68.04

Chack Norris R.47Fabian Kaulbars (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)31. 9.00 / 73.88

Springtime 47210Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)32. 12.00 / 62.80

San Sarino201Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)33. 16.00 / 68.40

Caspian 5235Kai Schildwächter (RFV Estetal e.V.)34. 24.00 / 66.88

7 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Baloubet 4244Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 36.72

Que Casco189Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 37.98

Carla Comte30Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 38.52

Colleen 3674Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 40.12

Satchmo 118202Julia de Riese (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 41.48

Goodwill 68131Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P *0.00 / 46.22

Chacci44Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 43.41

Cincinnati 3665Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P *4.00 / 43.45

La Grafina138Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. *6.00 / 49.92

Corentin 386Hendrik van der Veer (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 1.00 / 78.27

Cilla O231Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)11. 4.00 / 70.65

Cero 4245Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 4.00 / 71.08

Leandro 194148Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 4.00 / 74.35

Call Girl 7242Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 8.00 / 74.80

Diarado's Girl105Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)15. 8.00 / 75.30

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Galito 10127Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.90

Geyla M129Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 7.60

Babalou F10Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 7.40

Donna Levita110Insa Schnau (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.10

Cascalou 336Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.00

Vorkiss222Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)5. P 7.00

Colour my Heart Chronos75Nora-Isabel Ludwig (RC Hude e.V.)7. 6.90

Chandra K52Katja von der Lieth (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)8. 6.80
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Bexx20Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.70

Qimbas Dream187Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.70

Dibaba K240Britta Zelleröhr (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 6.40

Cocolu70Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.20

Dibadu 8106Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 5.80

Colina B 473Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 0.00

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Eclaire Z233Saskia Kobe (RC Leichttrab Huntlosen e.V.)1. P 8.00

Don Noir 5108Nicole Engler (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.80

Qimbas Dream187Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.40

Cocolu70Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 6.80

Vorkiss222Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 6.80

Bexx20Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.30
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